C ing
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Unscramble the spelling words from list B-6.

1. ayd 6. ysda
2. peta /. 1anl
3.
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Word Box
rain paid nail made came
take tape day sqQy play
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ANSWER KEY

( Scrambled Spelling >

Spelling Unit B-6

1. day

2. tape
3. came

4. rain
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9. made

10. paid
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